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
ina. 24 fi. family room
Living_room with dining el. 2 car

plastered garage. ' Basement unndry
foom off yard. Quick
Von. 831350, Gwaor

S e
OAKLAND HILLS AREA
ON A QUIET COUNTRY
custom ranch

dining
rooms, plus unusual - den-bedroom.
fireplac s
has_ dishwasher, rang

posal 42 in

Has

la
Lahser sust “wouth Lincoln (144
mile) off Oia’ Min' R
nummm VILLAGE 4 BEDROOM, 2
s, separate dining room, basement,
30530 Greenbrier. MA' 6-2786.

THAT HARD TO FIND face brick Co:

onial, “ln  convenleat Blran. losation
3 bedrms.. 1% bath
rm. Full basc., gae “heat. car |

gar. Walk to ‘public and  parochial |
schools, §21,500.

SCENIC HILLTOP LOCATION wit, Uy,

Somer. 3 b;dm.. nm.h e e, din
rm., pan. fam.
peting " Wide " curving Blac
to 2 car er Unoeual” vaine
322,61

BEAUTIFULLY ELPT BRICK RANCH
has  wide-windowed rm. with
FP, nice din. rm bedrma

for favorite hobbies, big double gar.
Slidi s door wi ae
poreh 0 to ech arden
$26,900.

GILLON

920 E. Maple Ml 7-0500

HELLO!

FLL BE GLAD TO SER \rmjd SUNDAY

room
TS
eplace.
oven and range. 2 car ai
Immediate occupancy.

room, double

$28.760.

RAY
RINKE

REALTOR
LI 9-2000

3800 N. Woodward, Royal Oak

 MARYLAND_-3 BEDROOM BRICK
room.

1776 MAR
" ths,  Fecreation
2!

nu
BY OWNER BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM
built ranch home. Birmingham Furms
ares, e, 2% hatns, full din
ing room, living room. large {amily
room and many extras. Call MA
6-2175.
W. BLOOMFIELD TWP. CENTER EN-
acres. 3 bed-
rooms, family room
12 x 28

with ‘brick “fireplace wall
2 di

uv uwmzn wwr ni.oourm.n VA-
brick _tanch,

325500, Consider land
e buper. 7401 Finnegan. 3 bik

e R, and 14 Mile
EL 7-0002 eves. or weekends.
Bt ot Hinen by "appoiniomene

(21-24)

n.ld )mu ek Crpe-hom

tional Automotive
enience Iuludln‘l
condi-

3527 BEACH RD.
E. 0' ADAMS, N OF 18 .".-E BIR-
m  school This laxurious co-
Ionl:‘l,, vl\u llrl" Jot will It lvlﬂlbl'
With ‘walnut panelling. beamed ennln.
wod mnllvo (Imh‘- set this

irable r..m..
for Tous living Wil be -found. 18
this home for $17.800. Call DL Thait
or MI 7-164

Beneicke & Krue, Builders

CLOSE TO TOWN
ENIOYING A LARGE 110 FT. x
180 gt wieely 3 e

babed Colonlal Rasal With s
rooms, 3" elisteniag

21" e tama
gheary Ettahen, wiih ol ‘nl" m
ncludis " refrlgers!

WOODED GLEN

A DELIGHTFUL SHADED SETTING
There

YET

e

ement, ats
CALLTOBAT 1T a0,

LAKEFRONT

COMPLETELY trn.m nm.v
American 2 story

g room 3 Tull Kothe, ULV, superk

nataral Kitehen, full. basements  ab

gatehouse. ENJOY LIVING! $42,600.

Showcase of homes
Hall & Young, Inc.

'ul 9 P.M,

4114 W. Maple

' Open

[ 'ET 1

‘sehool ~ Aimmediate
pasegssien. M (21,23
Bargaing galere in Want Ads.

MA 56900

«
ROSEDALE PARK
WARWICK RD.. 14986, OPEN SUNDAY

5 beat

room.

freeze,

P! Extetiont :omih.lon um"f
e

out. é-uv.uul landscaping lot,

2 car
Eberhntdt Rea.\ty VE 5-6300

I Bmumanu ON BATES 80
of Lincoin. 1} story brick, full e

ment, fenced yard, garage, car-
ink. Price” $26,000. Owners 646
9847, (21-23)

SOMEBODY'S DREAM HOUSE IDEAL

for two, teeking emall country estate.
Lovely " gardens. l--vmn o,
in

the - heart of llcﬂﬂld s sell
or lease oni; appreaiative of

m. best. lll 4»
LATHRUP VILLAGE

CORAL GABLES, 18136

(Nr. Souhteld & Lf Mile)
OPEN 2 TO 8 SUNDAY

TO
GORGEOUS RAMBLING FACE BRICK
with gar. Full bamt.

iced
ving to New En,
Thr 8100 or

0SCAR A. LARSON
IN TOWN——NEW LISTING
00M:

‘dining _room center
ved oot Rasariecd for
netion at §23,

BERNDT, ETTER

METAMORA HUNT AREA
120 ACRE FARM BY OWNER. EX-
ceptionally good loaeti Kin
ry scenic rolhnl land,

bury school. Very

mostly  tillable. - Attractive 8 room

modetn home, 2 fall baths, kitchen
wall to wall carpet

new  furn; large

rnace,
utiful count

u no

suw
(-6653 (Lapeer)

PALMER \VU()DS
1441 STRATHCONA

MAGNIFICENT BRICK FRE!
restige ares. Ideally Ixxned
wllhln walking distance

sprit

WARREN SEELYE
BRAES OF BLOOMFIELD: MO0
. Grey brick ranch on, bvelr Juere
lake  privileg
new uunm. three. r..mwm.,
ba. Screer 6,600
B

LATHRUP VILLAGE
THANKS A MILLION LATHRUP viL-

| lage He one million
Ine:| dollar volume in The Tiret b month
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